
Central Okanagan Naturalists’ Club 
 

Executive for 2021 
President Douglas J Graham president@okanagannature.org 

Vice-president Vacant  

Secretary Robbie Bowers secretary@okanagannature.org 

Treasurer Margaret Ramsay treasurer@okanagannature.org 

Past president Rick Gee pastpresident@okanagannature.org 

   

Directors for 2021 
BC Nature Francisca Fisher bcnature@okanagannature.org 

Birding Dave Palsat birding@okanagannature.org 

Botany Peter Courtney botany@okanagannature.org 

Conservation Vacant conservation@okanagannature.org 

Hiking Vacant outings@okanagannature.org 

Membership Karen Pedersen membership@okanagannature.org 

Programs Ian Walker programs@okanagannnature.org 

Special projects Vacant  

   

Committee Contact Persons for 2021 
Avocets Les Gyug les underscore gyug at shaw dot ca 

Ecological Reserves Don Guild guilds at telus dot net 

Hosts Bev Thomas 
Liz Daley 

cymru at telus dot net 
adaley200 at gmail dot com 

Library Jen Matthews jematthews at yahoo dot ca  
 

Newsletter Teresa Smith tmsmith dot rio at shaw dot ca 

Ornithology Gwynneth Wilson 
Howard Braun 

gwynnethwilson67 at gmail dot com 
hbraun331 at gmail dot com 

Publicity Rick Dewar dewar dot rick at gmail dot com 

Website Rick Gee admin@okanagannature.org 

NatureKids Kelowna Kate Kutzner kelowna at naturekidsbc dot ca 
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